1/1/2019

1/1/2019

1/1/2019

1/1/2019

2/14/2019

3/30/2019

4/6/2019

4/7/2019

12/31/2019

12/31/2019

12/31/2019

12/31/2019

2/17/2019

3/31/2019

4/7/2019

4/7/2019

46

15

1

INTERNET

INTERNET

LIVE -
VARIOUS
LOCATIONS

LIVE -
VARIOUS
TIMES

AUSTIN TX

DALLAS TX

SAN
ANTONIO
>

HOUSTON
>

2019 PROFESSIONAL
RESPONSIBILITY COURSE -
UHCO

TEXAS PROFESSIONAL
RESPONSIBILITY COURSE -
2019

2019 PROFESSIONAL
RESPONSIBILITY COURSE -
UHCO

TEXAS PROFESSIONAL
RESPONSIBILITY COURSE -
2019

2019 TOA SUMMIT

CE IN THE SOUTHWEST

RSO SPRING SEMINAR
2019

BENEDICT PROFESSOR IN
PRACTICE MANAGEMENT
AND ADMINISTRATION

19010

19033

19011

19034

19151

19028

19161

19133

UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON
COLLEGE OF OPTOMETRY

ROSENBERG SCHOOL OF
OPTOMETRY

UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON
COLLEGE OF OPTOMETRY

ROSENBERG SCHOOL OF
OPTOMETRY

TEXAS OPTOMETRIC

ASSOCIATION

UNIV OF HOUSTON /
ROSENBERG

ROSENBERG SCHOOL OF
OPTOMETRY

UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON
COLLEGE OF OPTOMETRY

https://ce.opt.uh.edu/

HOLLY FROST, 9725
DATAPOINT, SAN ANTONIO,
TX, 78229, (210) 283-6856

https://ce.opt.uh.edu/,,,,,,

HOLLY FROST,9725
DATAPOINT,,SAN
ANTONIO,TX,78229,(210)
283-6856

SHERRY BALLANCE,3011 N
LAMAR BLVD. STE.
300,,AUSTIN,TX,78705,(512)
707-2020

https://ce.opt.uh.edu/

HOLLY F. GREENE,9725
DATAPOINT,,SAN
ANTONIO,TX,78229,(210)
283-6856

https://ce.opt.uh.edu/



